
SE170923e Gandurs KM nivå 4

Reg_nr Häst Gärdsnamn Medlems_nr Ryttare Född Gren Klass P1 Uttagn_poäng Pl_uttagn Finalpoäng Pl_final Varningar TävlingsID

SE2006106729 Ess Hökebo SE0000116130 Emma Eson Magnusson 1991 F2 5,70 1 SE170923e

SE2008209181 Pila Tarstad SE0000101610 Boel Gamst 1969 F2 5,47 2 SE170923e

SE2006106237 Dagur Elinehof 122957 Kristina Kallen 1955 F2 4,63 3 SE170923e

Kjalar Sydsta Osi 123361 Eva-Karin Enström 1959 F2 4,57 4 SE170923e

IS2008277011 Sómi Hofsstödum 254069 Emilia Lif 1994 F2 3,87 5 SE170923e

SE2004105684 Farsaell Vallerödslund 251587 Alice Larsson 2000 F2 3,70 6 SE170923e

IS2008277011 Sómi Hofsstödum 254069 Emilia Lif 1994 P2 9,17 1 SE170923e

SE2008209181 Pila Tarstad SE0000101610 Boel Gamst 1969 P2 9,65 2 SE170923e

SE2006106237 Dagur Elinehof 122957 Kristina Kallen 1955 P2 10,33 3 SE170923e

SE2005104679 Undri Lugnadal 253890 Alva Spala 2003 P2 13,00 4 SE170923e

SE2004105684 Farsaell Vallerödslund 251587 Alice Larsson 2000 P2 0,00 0 SE170923e

SE2006106729 Ess Hökebo SE0000116130 Emma Eson Magnusson 1991 PP1 5,63 1 SE170923e

SE2006106237 Dagur Elinehof 122957 Kristina Kallen 1955 PP1 2,42 2 SE170923e

Kjalar Sydsta Osi 123361 Eva-Karin Enström 1959 PP1 1,92 3 SE170923e

SE2003202152 Perla Olsbacken SE0000101610 Boel Gamst 1969 T1 6,33 1 SE170923e

IS2001187655 Vestri Dalbae 118931 Ann-christin Cederquist 1955 T1 5,43 2 SE170923e

DK2004106385 Torfi Ellemosegård 251325 Cecilia Wenngren 1995 T2 5,63 1 SE170923e

SE2008209181 Pila Tarstad SE0000101610 Boel Gamst 1969 T3 5,73 1 SE170923e

SE2008209363 Eygló Margaretehof 252285 Sandra Orwen 1987 T3 5,67 2 SE170923e

IS2007184621 Kraftur Midkoti 124632 Ia Hedberg 1986 T3 5,67 2 SE170923e

SE2007107422 Feykir Sandvik 2 125897 Torben Brattström 1953 T3 5,40 4 SE170923e

SE2009210456 Gleðra Stall Vitavillan SE0000253929 Agnes Pamp 2002 T3 5,07 5 SE170923e

SE2007107591 Hannibal Stormsund 125676 Martina Skansjö 1968 T3 5,00 6 SE170923e

SE00100261 Prins Vallerödslund SE0000118199 Carina Ljungfelt 1961 T3 4,70 7 SE170923e

SE2010102027 Piltur Palmskog Linn Engström 1993 T3 4,63 8 SE170923e

IS2008164490 Kalmar Efri-Raudalaek 251887 Julia Spala 2000 T3 4,50 9 SE170923e

SE2011103971 Árvakur Klangeberg 253000 Louisa Sörensen 1989 T4 4,33 1 SE170923e

0 Mestur Mickelsgård 123361 Eva-Karin Enström 1959 T5 4,93 1 SE170923e

SE2010201624 Björk Kronogård 253852 Rebecca Hallberg 1989 T5 4,60 2 SE170923e

DK2012200745 Skyggja Katknös SE0000123310 Carina Scharff 1959 T5 4,60 2 SE170923e

SE2011203278 Blástjarna Hyby IID00213556 Ingrid Yao Mattisson 1990 T5 4,53 4 SE170923e

SE2007108010 Snabbi Vedby boställe SE0000117473 Kristin Svensson 1991 T5 4,53 4 SE170923e

IS2011101206 Vinur Hjara 121424 Kajsa Lundgren 2003 T5U 5,43 1 SE170923e



IS2004166636 Stirnir Hrafnsstödum 254367 Malin Ekwurtzel 2002 T5U 5,33 2 SE170923e

is1994287985 Hrönn Vorsabae 2 Sandra Nilsson 2005 T5U 3,87 3 SE170923e

IS2012255101 Botnledja Laekjamoti 214938 Marianne Jönsson 1959 T8 5,53 1 SE170923e

0fl Hnokkadis Laugavöllum SE0000123447 Maria Hjortfalk 1964 T8 5,43 2 SE170923e

SE2009110507 Joi Ingemanslycka SE0000124238 Louise Widengren 1994 T8 5,37 3 5,42 1 SE170923e

IS2009137340 Flóki Bergi 121388 Kerstin Hedenström 1964 T8 5,27 4 SE170923e

SE2007107703 Spegill Stilletorp 254324 Alexandra Molander 1990 T8 5,10 5 5,00 2 SE170923e

SE2007207965 Heba Lagetorp 1 118921 Susanna Lillvik 1987 T8 5,00 6 4,92 3 SE170923e

2003102303 Fjalar Viaköp 111267 Lizette Åkerblom 1967 T8 4,77 7 4,59 4 SE170923e

SE2007107823 Rindill Solvinda gård 123839 Karin Tykesson 1979 T8 4,60 8 SE170923e

DK2008107652 Strokkur Krafla Bodil Lundgren T8 4,60 8 SE170923e

Hávar Hesthaga IID01321814 Linn Winberg 1992 T8 4,17 10 SE170923e

SE2005207165 Vilda Sallerup 118931 Ann-christin Cederquist 1955 T8 4,17 10 SE170923e

DK02202551 Bjóla Ulvkjaer 250040 Maria Hallberg Johansson 1962 T8 4,10 12 SE170923e

SE2008209417 Imba Bergshill 254214 Ida Danielsen 1982 T8 3,87 13 SE170923e

SE1998108005 Axe Uggleboda 252492 IngMari Elggren-Andersson 1957 T8 1,27 14 SE170923e

SE2007107321 Vinur Norregård 1 251292 Elin Rowinge 1999 T8U 5,27 1 SE170923e

SE2010101858 Drifandi Hässleberga SE0000253824 Anna Skansjö 2001 T8U 5,20 2 SE170923e

SE2005104743 Leiknir Villtofta Rebecka Brinck 2004 T8U 5,10 3 SE170923e

SE2010101519 Sólgrimur Stall Vitavillan 253923 Alicia karlsson 2004 T8U 4,70 4 SE170923e

SE2010202540 Geisla Kulla Gunnarstorp 253309 Emelie Wennberg 1996 T8U 4,60 5 SE170923e

DK2012100119 Aron Krafla 253309 Emelie Wennberg 1996 T8U 4,50 6 SE170923e

SE2008109124 Ráðherra Brösarpsgården 253352 Linnea Tull 2000 T8U 4,03 7 SE170923e

IS2004287846 Framtid Kálfhóli 2 Tilda Dahllöf 2004 T8U 3,77 8 SE170923e

DE2011122882 Kongur Kranichtal SE0597793159 Sabina Svärd 1982 V1 6,50 1 SE170923e

IS2001187655 Vestri Dalbae 118931 Ann-christin Cederquist 1955 V1 5,90 2 SE170923e

IS2011101206 Vinur Hjara 121424 Kajsa Lundgren 2003 V1 5,87 3 SE170923e

SE2005104679 Undri Lugnadal 253890 Alva Spala 2003 V1 4,80 4 SE170923e

SE2003202152 Perla Olsbacken SE0000101610 Boel Gamst 1969 V2 6,00 1 SE170923e

IS2007184621 Kraftur Midkoti 124632 Ia Hedberg 1986 V2 5,90 2 SE170923e

IS2006186236 Samber Eystra-Fróðholti 254069 Emilia Lif 1994 V2 5,77 3 SE170923e

SE2008209363 Eygló Margaretehof 252285 Sandra Orwen 1987 V2 5,53 4 SE170923e

SE2009210456 Gleðra Stall Vitavillan SE0000253929 Agnes Pamp 2002 V2 4,93 5 SE170923e

0 Mestur Mickelsgård 123361 Eva-Karin Enström 1959 V2 4,90 6 SE170923e

SE00100261 Prins Vallerödslund SE0000118199 Carina Ljungfelt 1961 V2 4,70 7 SE170923e

DK2004106385 Torfi Ellemosegård 251325 Cecilia Wenngren 1995 V3 5,47 1 SE170923e

SE2010101858 Drifandi Hässleberga SE0000253824 Anna Skansjö 2001 V3 5,30 2 SE170923e



SE2007107591 Hannibal Stormsund SE0000253846 Tova Skansjö 2003 V3 5,23 3 SE170923e

SE2010102027 Piltur Palmskog Linn Engström 1993 V3 5,20 4 SE170923e

IS2008164490 Kalmar Efri-Raudalaek 251887 Julia Spala 2000 V3 5,17 5 SE170923e

DK2012200745 Skyggja Katknös SE0000123310 Carina Scharff 1959 V3 5,00 6 SE170923e

SE2007107422 Feykir Sandvik 2 125897 Torben Brattström 1953 V3 4,87 7 SE170923e

SE2009110507 Joi Ingemanslycka SE0000124238 Louise Widengren 1994 V3 4,80 8 SE170923e

SE2007108010 Snabbi Vedby boställe SE0000117473 Kristin Svensson 1991 V3 3,93 9 SE170923e

IS2009137340 Flóki Bergi 121388 Kerstin Hedenström 1964 V5 5,67 1 5,84 1 SE170923e

SE2007107823 Rindill Solvinda gård 123839 Karin Tykesson 1979 V5 5,17 2 4,83 5 SE170923e

SE2010201624 Björk Kronogård 253852 Rebecca Hallberg 1989 V5 5,13 3 5,00 2 SE170923e

IS2012255101 Botnledja Laekjamoti 214938 Marianne Jönsson 1959 V5 5,03 4 4,92 4 SE170923e

DK2012200362 Meisa Katknös SE0000123310 Carina Scharff 1959 V5 5,00 5 5,00 2 SE170923e

SE2007107703 Spegill Stilletorp 254324 Alexandra Molander 1990 V5 4,97 6 SE170923e

DK2008107652 Strokkur Ellemosegård Bodil Lundgren V5 4,97 6 SE170923e

SE2011203278 Blástjarna Hyby IID00213556 Ingrid Yao Mattisson 1990 V5 4,80 8 SE170923e

SE2005207165 Vilda Sallerup 118931 Ann-christin Cederquist 1955 V5 4,73 9 SE170923e

SE2007207965 Heba Lagetorp 1 118921 Susanna Lillvik 1987 V5 4,67 10 SE170923e

SE2008209417 Imba Bergshill 254214 Ida Danielsen 1982 V5 4,47 11 SE170923e

Hávar Hesthaga IID01321814 Linn Winberg 1992 V5 4,33 12 SE170923e

DK02202551 Bjóla Ulvkjaer 250040 Maria Hallberg Johansson 1962 V5 4,23 13 SE170923e

IS2004166636 Stirnir Hrafnsstödum 254367 Malin Ekwurtzel 2002 V5U 5,90 1 5,96 1 SE170923e

SE2005104743 Leiknir Villtofta Rebecka Brinck 2004 V5U 5,07 2 4,71 5 SE170923e

SE2010101519 Sólgrimur Stall Vitavillan 253923 Alicia karlsson 2004 V5U 4,87 3 5,33 2 SE170923e

SE2010202540 Geisla Kulla Gunnarstorp 253309 Emelie Wennberg 1996 V5U 4,77 4 4,83 3 SE170923e

DK2012100119 Aron Krafla 253309 Emelie Wennberg 1996 V5U 4,70 5 SE170923e

SE2008109124 Ráðherra Brösarpsgården 253352 Linnea Tull 2000 V5U 4,57 6 4,83 3 SE170923e

IS2004287846 Framtid Kálfhóli 2 Tilda Dahllöf 2004 V5U 4,33 7 SE170923e

SE2007107321 Vinur Norregård 1 251292 Elin Rowinge 1999 V5U 4,30 8 SE170923e

is1994287985 Hrönn Vorsabae 2 Sandra Nilsson 2005 V5U 3,40 9 SE170923e


